
RESULT SUMMARY

DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (PART-I)
 First Annual Examination 2023

PercentageTotalDescription

52.94%

 17 

 9 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

47.06%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 8 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

DIPLOMA IN COMMERCE (PART-I)
 First Annual Examination 2023

PercentageTotalDescription

65.29%

 5993 

 3913 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

33.47%

 1.23%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 2006 

 74 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

DIPLOMA IN CULINARY ARTS (PART-I)
 First Annual Examination 2023

PercentageTotalDescription

59.42%

 207 

 123 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

37.68%

 0.97%

 1.93%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 78 

 2 

 4 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

DIPLOMA IN HOTEL OPERATIONS (PART-I)
 First Annual Examination 2023

PercentageTotalDescription

38.21%

 123 

 47 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

61.79%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 76 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

DIPLOMA IN NUTRITION SCIENCES & HYGIENE (PART-I)
 First Annual Examination 2023

PercentageTotalDescription

92.86%

 14 

 13 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 7.14%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

DIPLOMA IN PROFESSIONAL BAKING & PATISSERIE (PART-I)
 First Annual Examination 2023

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 4 

 4 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

DIPLOMA IN TOURISM & AIRPORT OPERATIONS (PART-I)
 First Annual Examination 2023

PercentageTotalDescription

72.73%

 22 

 16 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

22.73%

 0.00%

 4.55%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 5 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (PART-II)
 First Annual Examination 2023

PercentageTotalDescription

57.14%

 7 

 4 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

R.L Part-I  0.00%

42.86%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 3 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

DIPLOMA IN COMMERCE (PART-II)
 First Annual Examination 2023

PercentageTotalDescription

59.53%

 6367 

 3790 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

R.L Part-I  71  1.12%

38.65%

 0.68%

 0.03%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 2461 

 43 

 2 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

DIPLOMA IN CULINARY ARTS (PART-II)
 First Annual Examination 2023

PercentageTotalDescription

37.30%

 185 

 69 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

R.L Part-I  2  1.08%

47.57%

 2.16%

11.89%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 88 

 4 

 22 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

DIPLOMA IN HOTEL OPERATIONS (PART-II)
 First Annual Examination 2023

PercentageTotalDescription

53.03%

 132 

 70 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

R.L Part-I  2  1.52%

45.45%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 60 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

DIPLOMA IN NUTRITION SCIENCES & HYGIENE (PART-II)
 First Annual Examination 2023

PercentageTotalDescription

75.00%

 20 

 15 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

R.L Part-I  1  5.00%

20.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 4 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

DIPLOMA IN PROFESSIONAL BAKING & PATISSERIE (PART-II)
 First Annual Examination 2023

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 5 

 5 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

R.L Part-I  0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

DIPLOMA IN TOURISM & AIRPORT OPERATIONS (PART-II)
 First Annual Examination 2023

PercentageTotalDescription

56.25%

 16 

 9 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

R.L Part-I  0.00%

43.75%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 7 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed


