# **DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (PART-I)**

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	17	
Candidates Passed	9	52.94%
No. of Candidates Failed	8	47.06%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

# **DIPLOMA IN COMMERCE (PART-I)**

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	5993	
Candidates Passed	3913	65.29%
No. of Candidates Failed	2006	33.47%
No. of Absentees	74	1.23%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

# **DIPLOMA IN CULINARY ARTS (PART-I)**

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	207	
Candidates Passed	123	59.42%
No. of Candidates Failed	78	37.68%
No. of Absentees	2	0.97%
R.L. Cases Reported	4	1.93%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

# **DIPLOMA IN HOTEL OPERATIONS (PART-I)**

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	123	
Candidates Passed	47	38.21%
No. of Candidates Failed	76	61.79%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

# DIPLOMA IN NUTRITION SCIENCES & HYGIENE (PART-I)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	14	
Candidates Passed	13	92.86%
No. of Candidates Failed	1	7.14%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

# DIPLOMA IN PROFESSIONAL BAKING & PATISSERIE (PART-I)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	4	
Candidates Passed	4	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

# **DIPLOMA IN TOURISM & AIRPORT OPERATIONS (PART-I)**

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	22	
Candidates Passed	16	72.73%
No. of Candidates Failed	5	22.73%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	1	4.55%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

# **DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (PART-II)**

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	7	
Candidates Passed	4	57.14%
R.L Part-I		0.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	3	42.86%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

# **DIPLOMA IN COMMERCE (PART-II)**

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	6367	
Candidates Passed	3790	59.53%
R.L Part-I	71	1.12%
No. of Candidates Failed	2461	38.65%
No. of Absentees	43	0.68%
R.L. Cases Reported	2	0.03%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

# **DIPLOMA IN CULINARY ARTS (PART-II)**

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	185	
Candidates Passed	69	37.30%
R.L Part-I	2	1.08%
No. of Candidates Failed	88	47.57%
No. of Absentees	4	2.16%
R.L. Cases Reported	22	11.89%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

# **DIPLOMA IN HOTEL OPERATIONS (PART-II)**

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	132	
Candidates Passed	70	53.03%
R.L Part-I	2	1.52%
No. of Candidates Failed	60	45.45%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

# DIPLOMA IN NUTRITION SCIENCES & HYGIENE (PART-II)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	20	
Candidates Passed	15	75.00%
R.L Part-I	1	5.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	4	20.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

# DIPLOMA IN PROFESSIONAL BAKING & PATISSERIE (PART-II)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	5	
Candidates Passed	5	100.00%
R.L Part-I		0.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

# **DIPLOMA IN TOURISM & AIRPORT OPERATIONS (PART-II)**

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	16	
Candidates Passed	9	56.25%
R.L Part-I		0.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	7	43.75%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%